Yearling Middle School
Volleyball & Soccer Schedule
2017-18
H/A	DATE			SCHOOL			TIME		DEPART/RETURN
A	Tue	8/29/17	@Osceola			4:30 PM	PPU by 5:30 PM
A	Thu	8/31/17	@West Glades (VB only)*	4:30 PM	2:30/8:30 PM
H	Tue	9/5/17		Oslo				4:30 PM	
H	Thu	9/7/17		LaBelle				5:00 PM	
H	Mon	9/11/17	Osceola			4:30 PM	
A	Tues	9/12/17	@Storm Grove		4:30 PM	2:30/8:30 PM
A	Thu	9/14/17	@PECS	 (VB only)*		4:30 PM	3:15/6:15 PM
H	Tue	9/19/17	PECS (VB Only)*		4:30 PM	
H	Wed	9/20/17	Gifford				4:30 PM	
A	Thu	9/21/17	@LaBelle			4:30 PM	2:30/8:30 PM	
A	Mon	9/25/17	@Oslo				4:30 PM	2:30/8:30 PM
H	Wed	9/27/17	Sebastian			4:30 PM
A	Thu	9/28/17	@Gifford  - location TBA	4:30 PM	2:30/8:30 PM
A	Mon	10/2/17	@Clewiston (VB only)*	5:00 PM	3:15/8:00 PM
A	Wed	10/4/17	@Sebastian			4:30 PM	2:30/8:30 PM
H	Mon	10/9/17	Clewiston (VB only)*		5:00 PM
H	Tue	10/10/17	Storm Grove			4:30 PM	

Volleyball Coaches:	Kellyann Campbell		Soccer Coach:		Erick Rios	
			Carrie Heineman 
 
Principal:		Jody Hays			Asst. Principal:	Emily Streelman		
Athletic Director:	Lori Bandi				*Volleyball teams only
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